
2023-24 UTSA MEN’S BASKETBALL 
as of October 4, 2023

DAY	 DATE	 OPPONENT BROADCAST NETWORK	 LOCATION	 TIME/RESULT
Tues.	 Oct. 24	 Trinity %	 San Antonio, Texas	 7 p.m.
Mon.	 Oct. 30	 McMurry %	 San Antonio, Texas	 7 p.m.
Mon.	 Nov. 6	 Western Illinois [ESPN+]	 San Antonio, Texas	 7 p.m.
Fri.	 Nov. 10	 at Minnesota [Peacock]	 Minneapolis, Minn.	 6:30 p.m.
Tues.	 Nov. 14	 at Lamar [ESPN+]	 Beaumont, Texas	 7 p.m.
Fri.	 Nov. 17	 at Texas State	 San Marcos, Texas	 TBD
Mon.	 Nov. 20	 at Houston Christian [ESPN+] 	 Houston, Texas	 7 p.m.
Fri.	 Nov. 24 	 Jacksonville State [ESPN+]	 San Antonio, Texas	 3 p.m.
Sat.	 Nov. 25	 UIW [ESPN+]	 San Antonio, Texas	 3 p.m.
Sun.	 Nov. 26	 [non-UTSA] Jacksonville State vs. UIW	 San Antonio, Texas	 3 p.m.
Thurs.	 Nov. 30 	 Lamar [ESPN+]	 San Antonio, Texas	 8 p.m.
Sun.	 Dec. 10	 Arkansas-Fort Smith [ESPN+]	 San Antonio, Texas	 12 p.m.
Wed.	 Dec. 13	 at Little Rock [ESPN+]	 Little Rock, Ark.	 6:30 p.m.
Sun.	 Dec. 17	 at Oregon State [Pac-12 Networks]	 Corvallis, Ore.	 2 p.m.
Thurs.	 Dec. 21	 Army West Point [ESPN+]	 San Antonio, Texas	 7 p.m.
Thurs.	 Dec. 28	 Prairie View A&M [ESPN+]	 San Antonio, Texas	 7 p.m.
Tues.	 Jan. 2	 UAB* [ESPNU]	 San Antonio, Texas	 7 p.m.
Sat.	 Jan. 6	 at Rice* [ESPN+]	 Houston, Texas	 2 p.m.
Wed.	 Jan. 10	 at Memphis* [ESPN+]	 Memphis, Tenn.	 7 p.m.
Sat.	 Jan. 13	 Charlotte* [ESPNU]	 San Antonio, Texas	 2 p.m.
Wed.	 Jan. 17	 at Tulsa* [ESPN+]	 Tulsa, Okla.	 7 p.m.
Sun.	 Jan. 21	 Florida Atlantic* [ESPN+]	 San Antonio, Texas	 2 p.m.
Wed.	 Jan. 24	 Tulane* [ESPN+]	 San Antonio, Texas	 7 p.m.
Sat.	 Jan. 27	 at South Florida* [ESPN+]	 Tampa, Fla.	 3 p.m.
Sat.	 Feb. 3	 Rice* [ESPN+]	 San Antonio, Texas	 2 p.m.
Wed.	 Feb. 7	 at Wichita State* [ESPN+]	 Wichita, Kan.	 6:30 p.m.
Sat.	 Feb. 10	 East Carolina* [ESPNU]	 San Antonio, Texas	 2 p.m.
Thurs.	 Feb. 15	 at Charlotte* [ESPN+]	 Charlotte, N.C.	 6 p.m.
Sun.	 Feb. 18	 at Temple* [ESPN+]	 Philadelphia, Pa.	 1 p.m.
Wed.	 Feb. 21	 South Florida*[ESPN+]	 San Antonio, Texas	 7 p.m.
Sat.	 Feb. 24	 at North Texas* [ESPNU]	 Denton, Texas	 3 p.m.
Wed.	 Feb. 28	 Tulsa* [ESPN+]	 San Antonio, Texas	 7 p.m.
Sat.	 March 2	 at SMU* [ESPN+]	 Dallas, Texas	 2 p.m.
Sun.	 March 10	 Temple [ESPN+]	 San Antonio, Texas	 2 p.m.
Wed.-Sun.	 March 13-17	 American Athletic Conference Championships 	 Fort Worth, Texas (Dickies Arena	 TBD

schedule is subject to change   •   all times Central   •   home games in bold played at UTSA’s Convocation Center   
 * American Athletic Conference game  • % exhibition game  •  ^ Roadrunner/Cardinal Classic (San Antonio, Texas)

[ ] television network broadcast  • game audio will air live on Ticket 760 AM/The Bull 93.3


